Fall 2021 Flex Friday and Assessment Schedule AUGUST version date November 2021
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
White Coat
Ceremony
Dallas
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Boot Camp for Incoming P1s Boot Camp for Incoming P1s Boot Camp for Incoming P1s Boot Camp for Incoming P1s Boot Camp for Incoming P1s White Coat
P3 Orientation--All Campuses Ceremony
Amarillo
15 16 17 18 19
it G P2 Back to Campus Skills Day
Ceremony
Abilene
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
P1 Composite exam
Download from 8:30-9:00 AM
Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM
P2 Composite Exam
Download from 8:30-9:00 AM
Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM
P3 Composite Exam
Download from 1:00-1:30 PM
Exam from 1:30-3:15 PM
29 30 31
PHAR 4214 Exam 10:30 AM-12:00 PM
P1 Assessment or Activities P2 Assessment or Activities P3 Assessment or Activities P4 Assessment or Activities

External Professional Event




Fall 2021 Flex Friday and Assessment Schedule

SEPTEMBER

version date November 2021

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

10

P1 Composite exam
Download from 8:30-9:00 AM
Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM

P2 Composite Exam
Download from 8:30-9:00 AM
Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM

P3 Composite Exam
Download from 1:00-1:30 PM
Exam from 1:30-3:15 PM

11

12

13

PHAR 4214 Exam 10:30 AM-12:00 PM

14

15

16

17

PHAR 1101 from 8-12:30

PHAR 2101 from 8-12:30

18

19

20

21

22

P1 IPE Convergence Day-Virtual--
Mandatory

23

24

P1 Composite exam
Download from 8:30-9:00 AM
Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM

PHAR 4214 Exam 10:30 AM-12:00 PM

P2 Composite Exam
Download from 8:30-9:00 AM
Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM

P3 Composite Exam
Download from 1:00-1:30 PM
Exam from 1:30-3:15 PM

Back to Campus Mock Interviews from
9:00 AM-12:30 PM

25

26

27

28

29

[ BlockdBain | soM/SOP P2 IPE Event-Afternoon-

MANDATORY

30

P1 Assessment or Activities

External Professional Event

P2 Assessment or Activities

P3 Assessment or Activities

P4 Assessment or Activities




Fall 2021 Flex Friday and Assessment Schedule

OCTOBER

version date November 2021

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

PHAR 1432 Lab Midterm during class

8

P1 Composite exam
Download from 8:30-9:00 AM
Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM

P2 Composite Exam
Download from 8:30-9:00 AM

PHAR 4206 Exam 10:30-11:50 AM

Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM

P3 Composite Exam
Download from 1:00-1:30 PM
Exam from 1:30-3:15 PM

10

11

12

13

14

15

Required P3 Year Rotation/Didactic
Elective Courses Meeting from 3-4 PM

16

Career Fair

Career Fair

Career Fair

17

18

19

20

SOM/SOP P1 IPE Event--Afternoon--
MANDATORY

21

22

23

P1 Composite exam
Download from 8:30-9:00 AM
Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM

P2 Composite Exam
Download from 8:30-9:00 AM
Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM

PHAR 4206 Exam 10:30-11:50 AM

P3 Composite Exam

Download from 1:00-1:30 PM
Exam from 1:30-3:15 PM

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

P1 Assessment or Activities

External Professional Event

P2 Assessment or Activities

P3 Assessment or Activities

P4 Assessment or Activities




Fall 2021 Flex Friday and Assessment Schedule

NOVEMBER

version date November 2021

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

P3 Composite Exam
Exact Time TBD (Afternoon)

University Wide IPE Day for P3s--
Mandatory

University Wide IPE Day for P4s--
Mandatory

P1 Composite exam
Download from 8:30-9:00 AM
Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM

PHAR 4206 Exam 10:30-11:50 AM

P2 Composite Exam
Download from 8:30-9:00 AM
Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM

P2 Spring Registration Presentation--5-6
PM MANDATORY

10

11

12

PHAR 1101 from 8-12:30

PHAR 2101 from 8-12:30

P1 Spring Registration Presentation--3-4
PM MANDATORY

13

14

15

P3 Spring Registration Presentation--4-5
PM MANDATORY

16

17

18

19

P1 Composite exam
Download from 8:30-9:00 AM
Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM

P2 Composite Exam
Download from 8:30-9:00 AM
Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM

P3 Composite Exam
Download from 1:00-1:30 PM
Exam from 1:30-3:15 PM

20

21

22

23

24

25

PHAR 4213 Exam from 8:30-9:50

26

27

28

29

PHAR 1432 Lab Final Exam during class

30

P1 Assessment or Activities

External Professional Event

P2 Assessment or Activities

P3 Assessment or Activities

P4 Assessment or Activities




version date November 2021

Fall 2021 Flex Friday and Assessment Schedule DECEMBER
Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
P1 Composite exam
Download from 8:30-9:00 AM
Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM
P2 Composite Exam
Download from 8:30-9:00 AM
Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM
P3 Composite Exam
Download from 1:00-1:30 PM
Exam from 1:30-3:15 PM
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
PHAR 2401 Final Exam PHAR 1220 Final Exam PHAR 2220 Final Exam PHAR 1440 Final Exam PHAR 2420 Final Exam
PHAR 2210 Final DI Memo due by 5 PM
PHAR 3218 Final Exam
ASHP ASHP ASHP ASHP ASHP
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
PHAR 1432 Final Exam PHAR 2402 Final Exam PHAR 1430 Final Exam PHAR 2218 Final Exam PHAR 1460 Final Exam
PHAR 3405 Final Exam PHAR 3406 Final Exam PHAR 4213 Final Exam
PHAR 4200 Final Exam Mock Residency Interviews from 10 AM-
4:30 PM
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31
P1 Assessment or Activities P2 Assessment or Activities P3 Assessment or Activities P4 Assessment or Activities

External Professional Event




	August
	September
	October
	November
	December

