## Fall 2021 Flex Friday and Assessment Schedule AUGUST AUGUST

Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat	
1	2	3	4	5	6	White Coat Ceremony Dallas	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
	Boot Camp for Incoming P1s	Boot Camp for Incoming P1s	Boot Camp for Incoming P1s	Boot Camp for Incoming P1s	Boot Camp for Incoming P1s P3 OrientationAll Campuses	White Coat Ceremony Amarillo	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
White Coat Ceremony Abilene	First day of class  Block 3 Begins		Honors Research Meeting from 12-1 PM		Leadership Retreat P2 Back to Campus Skills Day	Leadership Retreat	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
			25	20	P1 Composite exam Download from 8:30-9:00 AM Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM  P2 Composite Exam Download from 8:30-9:00 AM Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM  P3 Composite Exam Download from 1:00-1:30 PM Exam from 1:30-3:15 PM	20	
	PHAR 4214 Exam 10:30 AM-12:00 PM	31					
	P1 Assessment or Activities	P2 Assessment or Activities	P3 Assessment or Activities	P4 Assessment or Activities			

## Fall 2021 Flex Friday and Assessment Schedule SEPTEMBER

Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
5	HolidayNo School	7	8	9	P1 Composite exam Download from 8:30-9:00 AM Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM  P2 Composite Exam Download from 8:30-9:00 AM Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM  P3 Composite Exam Download from 1:00-1:30 PM Exam from 1:30-3:15 PM	11
12	PHAR 4214 Exam 10:30 AM-12:00 PM	14	Honors Research Meeting from 12-1 PM	16	PHAR 1101 from 8-12:30 PHAR 2101 from 8-12:30	18
19	20	21	P1 IPE Convergence Day-VirtualMandatory	PHAR 4214 Exam 10:30 AM-12:00 PM	P1 Composite exam Download from 8:30-9:00 AM Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM  P2 Composite Exam Download from 8:30-9:00 AM Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM  P3 Composite Exam Download from 1:00-1:30 PM Exam from 1:30-3:15 PM  Back to Campus Mock Interviews from 9:00 AM-12:30 PM	25
26	Block 4 Begins	SOM/SOP P2 IPE EventAfternoon MANDATORY	29	30		
	P1 Assessment or Activities	P2 Assessment or Activities	P3 Assessment or Activities	P4 Assessment or Activities		
	External Professional Event	General School Wide Events	Date Place Holder			

Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
					1	2
					Mental Health First Aid from 10AM to 5PMAbilene Campus Only	
3	PHAR 1432 Lab Midterm during class	5	6	PHAR 4206 Exam 10:30-11:50 AM	P1 Composite exam Download from 8:30-9:00 AM Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM  P2 Composite Exam Download from 8:30-9:00 AM Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM  P3 Composite Exam Download from 1:00-1:30 PM Exam from 1:30-3:15 PM	9
10	11	12	13  Honors Research Meeting from 12-1 PM	Required P3 Year Rotation/Didactic Elective Courses Meeting from 3-4 PM	15	16
				Career Fair Career Fair	Career Fair	
17	18	19	SOM/SOP P1 IPE EventAfternoon MANDATORY	PHAR 4206 Exam 10:30-11:50 AM	P1 Composite exam Download from 8:30-9:00 AM Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM P2 Composite Exam Download from 8:30-9:00 AM Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM P3 Composite Exam Download from 1:00-1:30 PM Exam from 1:30-3:15 PM	23
24		26		28	29	30
31	P1 Assessment or Activities  External Professional Event	P2 Assessment or Activities General School Wide Events	P3 Assessment or Activities  Date Place Holder	P4 Assessment or Activities		
	External Professional Event	General School Wide Events	Date Flace Holder			

## Fall 2021 Flex Friday and Assessment Schedule November 2021

Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
					University Wide IPE Day for P3s	1
					Mandatory	
					University Wide IPE Day for P4s	
					Mandatory	
			P3 Composite Exam		P1 Composite exam Download from 8:30-9:00 AM	
			Exact Time TBD (Afternoon)		Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM	
				PHAR 4206 Exam 10:30-11:50 AM	P2 Composite Exam	
					Download from 8:30-9:00 AM	
					Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
	Block 5 begins				PHAR 1101 from 8-12:30	
					PHAR 2101 from 8-12:30	
						1 1
		P2 Spring Registration Presentation5-6		P1 Spring Registration Presentation3-4		
		PM MANDATORY		PM MANDATORY		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
					P1 Composite exam Download from 8:30-9:00 AM	
			Honors Research Meeting from 12-1 PM		Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM	
			Honors Research Meeting Hom 12-11 W		P2 Composite Exam	1
					Download from 8:30-9:00 AM	
					Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM	
	P3 Spring Registration Presentation4-5				P3 Composite Exam	
	PM MANDATORY				Download from 1:00-1:30 PM Exam from 1:30-3:15 PM	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
			DH 1 D 1212 F			
			PHAR 4213 Exam from 8:30-9:50			
				Thanksgiving Holiday	Thanksgiving Holiday	
28	29	30				
	DVA D 4 400 V I DV V V					
	PHAR 1432 Lab Final Exam during class					
	P1 Assessment or Activities	P2 Assessment or Activities	P3 Assessment or Activities	P4 Assessment or Activities		
	External Professional Event	General School Wide Events	Date Place Holder			

## Fall 2021 Flex Friday and Assessment Schedule DECEMBER version date November 2021

Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
			1	2	P1 Composite exam Download from 8:30-9:00 AM Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM P2 Composite Exam Download from 8:30-9:00 AM Exam from 9:00-11:30 AM P3 Composite Exam Download from 1:00-1:30 PM Exam from 1:30-3:15 PM	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
	PHAR 2401 Final Exam	PHAR 1220 Final Exam	PHAR 2220 Final Exam	PHAR 1440 Final Exam	PHAR 2420 Final Exam	
					PHAR 2210 Final DI Memo due by 5 PM	
					PHAR 3218 Final Exam	
ASHP	ASHP	ASHP	ASHP	ASHP		
12	13	14		16		18
	PHAR 1432 Final Exam	PHAR 2402 Final Exam	PHAR 1430 Final Exam	PHAR 2218 Final Exam	PHAR 1460 Final Exam	
			DIVERSE AND THE		DV 1 D 1010 Ft 1 D	
	PHAR 3405 Final Exam		PHAR 3406 Final Exam		PHAR 4213 Final Exam	
			PHAR 4200 Final Exam		Mock Residency Interviews from 10 AM- 4:30 PM	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	
	P1 Assessment or Activities	P2 Assessment or Activities	P3 Assessment or Activities	P4 Assessment or Activities		
	External Professional Event	General School Wide Events	Date Place Holder		-	